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Rodzinny Dom Dziecka                         
w Lublinie                                          
ul. Harnasie 3/26-27                
20-857 Lublin                                   
REGON: 432322670

31-12-2020

0,00

Wydział Budżetu                           
i Księgowości                            
Urząd Miasta Lublin

0,00

0,00

0,00
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331 812,60

-360 730,27

-360 730,27

30 771,35
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0,00

0,00

0,00
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-39 004,19

332 998,53

-372 002,72

-372 002,72

41 425,11
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3 850,00

21 853,70

12 517,83

2 223,79
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